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Team Meet Results -

(GRampioshing

Team

Dana Hills
Trabuco Hills
Cresenta Valley
Royal

Murrieta Valley
Vista Murrieta
Arcadia

Loyola

Valencia (Placentia)
Barstow

El Rancho

Chino Hills

El Toro

Yucaipa

Sultana

Upland

Saugus
Burroughs(Burbank)
Buena

Rancho Cucamonga
Fountain Valley
Ayala

Glendora
Thousand Oaks
Ventura

Palos Verdes
Corona

Foothill

Lutheran (Orange)
Esperanza

Granite Hills

Oak Park
Highland

La Sierra

Mira Costa
Laguna Hills
Redondo

Apple Valley
Newport Harbor
Cabrillo (Lompoc)
Paloma Valley
Poly (Long Beach)
California

Warren

Wilson (Long Beach)
Lakewood

La Canada

St. John Bosco
Brea Olinda
Mater Dei
Santiago (Corona)
Whittier

Corona del Mar
Edison

Cypress

10-Nov-2007 4:33 pm

Men

2007 CIF-SS Prelims

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.dyestatcal.com

Time

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1:18:19
1:18:39
1:18:42
1:18:53
1:19:03
1:
1
1
1
1
1

19:09

:19:17
:19:21
:19:30
:19:34
:19:47
1:
:20:29
:20:38
:20:41
:20:44
:20:48
:20:49
:20:51
:20:56
:20:57
:21:00
:21:10
:21:10
:21:20
:21:21
:21:23
:21:28
:21:45
:21:46
:21:49
:21:50
:21:53
:21:58
:22:01
:22:04
:22:04
:22:10
:22:11
:22:15
:22:17
:22:20
:22:24
:22:27
:22:29
:22:34
:22:45
:22:46
:22:49
:22:51
:22:52
:22:52
:22:57
:22:58
:23:00

19:48

Place Team

56
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Canyon (Canyon Country)
Westlake

Paso Robles
Redlands

Colony

Great Oak

Los Osos

Knight

Hart

Hemet

Torrance

Don Bosco Tech
King

Missio Viejo
Santa Ana

Aliso Niguel

El Modena
Anaheim

Servite

Redlands East Valley
Canyon Springs
North Torrance
Roosevelt

Adolfo Camarillo
Oaks Christian
Paramount
Burbank

Simi Valley

San Luis Obispo
Santa Monica
South El Monte
Burroughs (Ridgecrest)
Quartz Hill

Rio Mesa
Woodcrest Christian
San Marcos
Katella

Canyon (Anaheim)
South Pasadena
Los Altos (Hacienda )
Nordhoff

Santa Margarita
Arroyo

Morro Bay
University

Big Bear

Arroyo Grande
Estancia

Pacifica (Oxnard)
La Puente
Pasadena Poly

St. Francis
Righetti

West Covina

Indio

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Time
1:23:01
1:23:02
1:23:11
1:23:11
1:23:16
1:23:16
1:23:19
1:23:23
1:23:24
1:23:28
1:23:34
1:23:39
1:23:44
1:23:51
1:23:51
1:23:53
1:23:53
1:23:56
1:23:58
1:24:01
1:24:06
1:24:12
1:24:13
1:24:14
1:24:15
1:24:15
1:24:16
1:24:17
1:24:25
1:24:28
1:24:36
1:24:39
1:24:42
1:24:42
1:24:48
1:24:55
1:24:57
1:25:01
1:25:03
1:25:07
1:25:10
1:25:10
1:25:13
1:25:18
1:25:26
1:25:34
1:25:36
1:25:42
1:25:49
1:25:52
1:25:53
1:25:54
1:25:55
1:25:59
1:26:00



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
147
149
149
151
152
153
154
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Flintridge Prep
Thacher

Beverly Hills
Notre Dame (S. O.)
South Torrance
Laguna Beach
Troy
Harvard/Westlake
Rosemead
Maranatha
Serrano
Montebello
Norwalk

Ramona

Walnut

Paraclete
Beaumont

La Quinta (Westminster)

Webb

Gahr

Desert Mirage
Century

Rancho Alamitos
Cerritos
Alhambra
Arroyo Valley
Ganesha

Santa Ana Valley
Sonora

Sage Hill
Rowland
Cathedral City
JSerra
Saddleback
Eastside

Valley View
Chadwick School
Laguna Blanca
Los Angeles Baptist
Yucca Valley
Norte Vista
Montclair
Oakwood

Bonita
Segerstrom
Covina

Cabrillo (Long Beach)
Ontario Christian
Rosamond
Bishop Amat

La Mirada
Baldwin Park
Cathedral

Cajon

Azusa

Temple City
Charter Oak

San Gorgonio
Western Christian
Don Lugo

Santa Maria
Desert Christian (Lan)
Lompoc

Rialto
Brentwood

10-Nov-2007 4:33 pm

1:26:05
1:26:06
1:26:08
1:26:09
1:26:10
1:26:13
1:26:14
1:26:26
1:26:28
1:26:32
1:26:34
1:26:45
1:26:46
1:26:49
1:26:49
1:26:53
1:26:54
1:26:59
1:27:05
1:27:10
1:27:17
1:27:22
1:27:29
1:27:37
1:27:40
1:27:43
1:27:50
1:27:57
1:28:01
1:28:04
1:28:11
1:28:29
1:28:29
1:28:31
1:28:33
1:28:35
1:28:43
1:28:43
1:28:46
1:28:46
1:28:49
1:28:51
1:29:01
1:29:02
1:29:02
1:29:12
1:29:17
1:29:32
1:29:33
1:29:35
1:29:55
1:29:56
1:29:58
1:29:59
1:30:02
1:30:03
1:30:08
1:30:17
1:30:26
1:30:39
1:30:40
1:30:42
1:30:45
1:31:04
1:31:14

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Bloomington

Coachella Valley
Hamilton

Carpinteria

Desert Christian BD
Santa Clara

Saddleback Valley Christi
Salesian

Calvary Chapel Murrieta
Patriot

Perris

Buckley

Bassett

Midland

Whittier Christian
Malibu

Upland Christian
Campbell Hall

Santiago (Garden Grove)
Bishop Union

Bell Gardens
Arrowhead Christian
San Jacinto

Holy Martyrs

Hesperia Christian
Banning

Rancho Verde

New Roads

Vasquez

Aquinas

Mayfair

Bell - Jeff

Valley Christian (Cerrito
Oxford

St. Margaret's

Avalon

Mammoth

Calvary Chapel Moreno Val
St. Michael's Prep

Boys Republic

Apple Valley Christian
Culver City

Cate

St. Monica

Milken

Victor Valley Christian
Mary Star of the Sea
Cantwell Sacred Heart
Xavier Prep

CA School for the Deaf

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

1:31:21
1:31:30
1:31:33
1:31:41
1:31:43
1:31:46
1:31:49
1:31:50
1:31:59
1:32:01
1:32:04
1:32:07
1:32:19
1:32:37
1:32:40
1:32:45
1:32:50
1:32:51
1:32:56
1:33:07
1:33:18
1:33:38
1:33:40
1:33:46
1:33:49
1:34:13
1:34:23
1:34:58
1:35:07
1:35:12
1:35:15
1:35:18
1:35:20
1:35:50
1:36:48
1:37:38
1:37:40
1:38:47
1:38:55
1:39:36
1:39:51
1:40:34
1:41:38
1:42:23
1:42:32
1:43:34
1:46:19
1:46:27
1:46:59
1:52:44
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10-Nov-2007 4:33 pm

Women

Team

Saugus

Trabuco Hills
Dana Hills
Redlands
Fountain Valley
Serrano
Esperanza
Cresenta Valley
Chino Hills
Foothill

King

Great Oak
Corona del Mar
Murrieta Valley
Newport Harbor
Mira Costa

San Clemente
Royal

Lutheran (Orange)
Poly (Long Beach)
Chaparral

Edison

Tesoro

Canyon (Anaheim)
Arroyo Grande
Simi Valley

El Modena
Canyon (Canyon Country)
Ventura

West Torrance
South Hills
Corona

Yucaipa

Agoura

Brea Olinda
Newbury Park
Redlands East Valley
El Rancho
Highland

La Quinta (LQ)
Laguna Hills
Buena

Peninsula

Irvine

Oak Park
Valencia (Valencia)
Los Osos

Arcadia

Santiago (Corona)
Mater Dei

Quartz Hill

Santa Margarita
Ayala

Upland
Segerstrom
Sultana

Cypress

Chino

Oaks Christian
Palos Verdes

San Marcos

La Reina

Time

1:29:58
1:32:25
1:32:37
1:32:52
1:32:58
1:33:03
1:33:57
1:34:03
1:34:04
1:34:12
1:34:16
1:34:30
1:34:44
1:34:52
1:35:31
1:35:35
1:35:37
1:35:44
1:35:52
1:35:56
1:35:58
1:36:05
1:36:05
1:36:11
1:36:23
1:36:31
1:36:47
1:36:49
1:36:50
1:37:05
1:37:07
1:37:24
1:37:27
1:37:28
1:37:29
1:37:29
1:37:36
1:37:44
1:37:44
1:37:55
1:37:57
1:38:07
1:38:08
1:38:15
1:38:21
1:38:28
1:38:54
1:39:05
1:39:08
1:39:09
1:39:23
1:39:29
1:39:30
1:39:30
1:39:37
1:39:38
1:39:40
1:39:45
1:39:47
1:40:20
1:40:26
1:40:34

Place Team

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124

La Mirada

Hemet

Northwood

Knight

Loara
Flintridge/Sacred Heart
Pacifica (G.G.)
Hueneme

JSerra

Atascadero

Adolfo Camarillo
Troy

Laguna Beach

San Luis Obispo
St. Lucy's
Lakewood

Notre Dame (S. O.)
Torrance
Templeton

Valley View
California
Paraclete

Silverado
Woodcrest Christian
Montclair
Louisville

South Torrance
Burroughs(Burbank)
Millikan
Harvard/Westlake
Baldwin Park
Maranatha

Wilson (HH)

St. Joseph (Santa Maria)
Bolsa Grande
Warren

Apple Valley
Norte Vista
Oxnard

Schurr

Chadwick School
Marlborough

La Salle

La Sierra

Morro Bay
Claremont

La Canada
Burbank

Bonita

Temple City
Walnut

Paloma Valley
Poly (Riverside)
Wilson (Long Beach)
South Pasadena
Beaumont

Yucca Valley

Los Altos (Hacienda )
Cajon

Granite Hills
Righetti

Patriot

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Time
1:40:44
1:40:45
1:40:50
1:41:35
1:41:39
1:41:41
1:41:47
1:41:52
1:41:58
1:41:59
1:42:05
1:42:08
1:42:25
1:42:30
1:42:35
1:42:38
1:42:38
1:42:42
1:42:50
1:43:05
1:43:07
1:43:12
1:43:22
1:43:28
1:43:40
1:43:43
1:44:00
1:44:01
1:44:02
1:44:14
1:44:16
1:44:22
1:44:23
1:44:28
1:44:37
1:44:38
1:44:45
1:44:56
1:44:59
1:44:59
1:45:01
1:45:01
1:45:03
1:45:06
1:45:10
1:45:11
1:45:14
1:45:16
1:45:21
1:45:21
1:45:23
1:45:26
1:45:28
1:45:49
1:45:59
1:46:03
1:46:03
1:46:05
1:46:12
1:46:21
1:46:40
1:46:53




124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189

Santa Monica
Downey

Desert Christian (Lan)
Cerritos

Ramona Convent
Mayfield School

St. Margaret's

Bishop Amat
Montebello
Saddleback

Beverly Hills

Ontario

Cabrillo (Lompoc)

La Serna

Western

Calvary Chapel Downey
Flintridge Prep

Sacred Heart of Jesus
29 Palms

Covina

Norco

Los Angeles Baptist
Sage Hill

Arroyo

Jurupa Valley
Paramount

Canyon Springs
Linfield Christian
Santiago (Garden Grove)
St. Joseph (Lakewood)
Palmdale

San Jacinto

Elsinore

Rosemead

Riverside Christian
Notre Dame Academy
Rowland

Ocean View

Sonora

Hesperia Christian
Alverno

Chaffey

Ontario Christian
Valley Christian (Cerrito
Azusa

Carpinteria

Palm Springs

Rialto

San Gorgonio
Whitney

Big Bear

Cathedral City
Ganesha

Bell Gardens
Gabrielino

Anaheim

Bell - Jeff

North Torrance
Bellflower
Brentwood

Burroughs (Ridgecrest)
Vasquez

Saddleback Valley Christi
La Puente

Estancia

10-Nov-2007 4:33 pm

1:46:53
1:46:56
1:46:57
1:47:31
1:47:32
1:47:37
1:47:39
1:47:42
1:47:47
1:47:48
1:47:49
1:47:49
1:47:50
1:48:01
1:48:04
1:48:05
1:48:07
1:48:10
1:48:19
1:48:25
1:48:32
1:49:01
1:49:06
1:49:13
1:49:18
1:49:19
1:49:26
1:49:31
1:49:44
1:49:54
1:49:58
1:49:58
1:50:12
1:50:20
1:50:31
1:50:42
1:50:45
1:50:51
1:51:06
1:51:07
1:51:19
1:51:21
1:51:39
1:51:47
1:51:54
1:51:57
1:52:11
1:52:17
1:52:27
1:52:34
1:52:42
1:52:46
1:53:02
1:53:49
1:54:06
1:54:19
1:54:43
1:54:46
1:54:51
1:55:01
1:55:29
1:55:29
1:55:31
1:55:33
1:55:37

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Malibu

Kern Valley

Bassett

Century

Rosamond

Mayfair

Rancho Verde

San Bernardino

St. Mary's Academy
Santa Clara

Cantwell Sacred Heart
Oakwood

Holy Martyrs

Calvary Chapel Moreno Val
Laguna Blanca

Milken

Buckley

Windward

Avalon

St. Monica

Silver Valley

Serra

Notre Dame (Riverside)
San Gabriel Mission
Animo Leadership
Cornelia Connelly School
Academy of Academic Excel

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

1:55:44
1:56:16
1:56:39
1:56:45
1:56:50
1:58:44
1:58:52
1:59:07
1:59:40
2:00:07
2:00:11
2:01:09
2:01:12
2:03:26
2:04:39
2:06:24
2:09:07
2:11:09
2:11:34
2:11:42
2:12:16
2:12:23
2:12:56
2:14:18
2:23:11
2:24:25
2:30:59



